Series 96 /196: For work
with high demands

e Ultra-rigid aluminium profile with
reinforcing ribs — for high stability and
secure hold while working

¢ End caps with an anti-slip stopper — for a
firm seat when marking

¢ Shock-absorbing end caps — the two-
component material mix protects the profile
against impact

e Removable end caps allow exact positioning
and marking right up into the corners

e Easy to clean thanks to the electrostatic
powder coating

e Spirit level with two precision-milled
measuring surfaces (up to 122 c¢cm, coated
from 183 cm)

e Accurate measuring in all positions

e STABILA installation technology ensures
long-term accuracy — suitable for measuring
in normal and reverse position

Series 96 /196

Type

Accuracy in normal position

96-2

Accuracy in reverse position

0.029° = 0.5 mm/m

96-2 M

Measuring surfaces

0.043° = 0.75 mm/m

0.029° = 0.5 mm/m

196-2

Vial type

2X

0.043° =0.75 mm/m

0.029° = 0.5 mm/m

196-2 LED

End caps

1 x horizontal
2 x vertical

2X

0.029° = 0.5 mm/m

0.029°=0.5 mm/m

Special feature

Anti-slip stopper/Shock-
absorbing /Removable

1 x horizontal
2 x vertical

2X

0.029°=0.5 mm/m

Length

Anti-slip stopper/Shock-
absorbing /Removable

1 x horizontal
2 x vertical

2X

40 cm

Art. No.

Rare-earth magnet

Anti-slip stopper/Shock-
absorbing /Removable

1 x horizontal
2 x vertical

61cm

15225

Art. No.

Anti-slip stopper/Shock-

absorbing /Removable

81cm

15226

15852

Art. No.

LED

100 Cm

15227

15853

Art. No.

122 Ccm

15228

15854

15233

183 cm*

15229

15855

15234

17392

200 cm*

15230

15856

15235

244 cm*

15231

15857

15236

*Continuous bridge over the horizontal vial increases the stability of the profile.

sTaBILA i

15232

15858

15237

17209

Spirit levels

Application / Additional features

Type 96-2 and Type 196-2:
Especially suitable for
craftsmen who subject their
tools to extremely demanding
conditions and need to
measure in all positions; for example, in bricklaying and
carpentry, in wood construction, reinforced concrete
construction, window fitting, road construction,
gardening and landscaping work.

Type 196-2: With finger-
grip openings for easy and
comfortable use.

Type 96-2-M: Especially
suitable for measuring tasks
in metal construction — the
craftsman always has his
hands free when aligning and
adjusting components. Rare-earth magnet system —

for extra-strong adhesion to metal objects.

Type 196-2 LED: For all
craftsmen who often work in
the dark or in poor visibility
conditions and need to
measure in all positions,
especially when installing heating, in reinforced concrete
construction or electrical installations. Tough light
technology that is suitable for use on construction

sites — for optimum readability.

Type 196-2 LED: Battery
replacement pack with 2 LED
units — quick lighting change
at the workplace. Optional
accessories (Art. No. 17450).
Can also be used as a powerful mini torch.
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